
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Celebrating 
Family 

Caregivers! 
2020 Oklahoma Family 

Caregivers Virtual 
Conference 

Day 1 – Thursday, November 5th 
10am - 12pm Caregivers in the Workforce 
1pm -  3pm Caregivers of Older Adults 

 
Day 2 – Thursday, November 12th 

10am - 12pm   Caregivers of Children with 
Special Needs 

1pm -  3pm Caregivers of Individuals 
16-59 years old 



 
 

Day 1 - November 5, 2020 
Morning Session 

 

9:30 am Conference Sponsorships and Jammin’ Jeff Entertainment 
 
10:00 Opening Remarks – Justin Brown 

Director Oklahoma Department of Human Services 
Secretary Human Services & Early Childhood Initiatives 
Drawing for gift card 

 
10:10 AARP Oklahoma – Sean Voskuhl – State Director 

Drawing for gift card 
 

Understanding Your Rights and Available Resources in the 
Workplace- 
Tena Jolley, Apela Strategic Solutions Chief Executive Officer 

 
10:45 Sooner SUCCESS - Aietah Stephens - Executive Director 

Drawing for gift card 
 

Panel of Employed Family Caregivers 
Caregiver of a child with special needs - Athena Captain 
Caregiver of an individual over 60 years old - Joanna Parker 
Caregiver of a Sibling - Brian Sutton 

 
11:15 Musculoskeletal Risk Solutions (M.R.S. Health) 

Drawing for gift card 
 

Support the Family Caregiver in the Workplace - Sarah Rahhal - 
Sunbeam Family Services Chief Executive Officer 

 
11:45 Closing Remarks 

Drawing for gift card 
 
12:00 Conference Sponsorships and Jammin’ Jeff Entertainment - BREAK 

 
 

 November is National Family Caregivers Month: A time to recognize and thank the caregivers in our lives!  

AGENDA 



Day 1 - November 5, 2020 
Afternoon Session 

 

12:00 pm 
 

1:00 
 
 

1:10 
 
 

1:15 
 

1:45 
 
 

1:50 
 
 
 
 

2:15 
 
 

2:20 
 

2:45 
 
 

3:00 

Conference Sponsorships and Jammin’ Jeff Entertainment Opening 
 
Opening Remarks – Martha Rains 
Drawing for gift card 

 
CAREGIVER Magazine, LaShanya Nash 
Drawing for gift card 

 
Legal Aid- Carol Beatty 

 
Morton Comprehensive Health Services- Martha Rains 
Drawing for gift card 

 
How Did You Do It? Panel Discussion 
Ovidia Thomas 
Richard Coker 
Carmen Jackson 
Vic Raupe 

 
Cox HomeLife - Safety Mom 
Drawing for gift card 

 
Oklahoma Able Tech- Tabatha Scott 

 
Closing Remarks - LaShanya Nash 
Drawing for gift card 

 
Wrap-up and Evaluation Information 
Conference Sponsorships and Jammin’ Jeff Entertainment 

Complete evaluation for a chance to win Walmart Gift Card 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Thank you for taking time to care for yourself so that you can care for your loved 
one.  We hope this conference helps you feel refreshed and recharged! 



 
 

Special thanks to our 2020 Oklahoma 
Caregiver GOLD Conference Sponsors 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 



SILVER Conference Sponsors 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BRONZE Conference Sponsors 
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