





## 2020 Oklahoma Family Caregivers Virtual Conference

Day 1 – Thursday, November 5th 10am - 12pm Caregivers in the Workforce 1pm - 3pm Caregivers of Older Adults

Day 2 – Thursday, November 12th 10am - 12pm Caregivers of Children with Special Needs 1pm - 3pm Caregivers of Individuals 16-59 years old







#### Day 1 - November 5, 2020 Morning Session

- 9:30 am Conference Sponsorships and Jammin' Jeff Entertainment
- 10:00 **Opening Remarks** Justin Brown Director Oklahoma Department of Human Services Secretary Human Services & Early Childhood Initiatives Drawing for gift card
- 10:10 AARP Oklahoma Sean Voskuhl State Director Drawing for gift card

## Understanding Your Rights and Available Resources in the Workplace-

Tena Jolley, Apela Strategic Solutions Chief Executive Officer

10:45 **Sooner SUCCESS** - Aietah Stephens - Executive Director Drawing for gift card

#### **Panel of Employed Family Caregivers** Caregiver of a child with special needs - Athena Captain Caregiver of an individual over 60 years old - Joanna Parker Caregiver of a Sibling - Brian Sutton

11:15 Musculoskeletal Risk Solutions (M.R.S. Health) Drawing for gift card

> Support the Family Caregiver in the Workplace - Sarah Rahhal -Sunbeam Family Services Chief Executive Officer

- 11:45 Closing Remarks Drawing for gift card
- 12:00 **Conference Sponsorships and Jammin' Jeff Entertainment BREAK**

#### Day 1 - November 5, 2020 Afternoon Session

12:00 pm	Conference Sponsorships and Jammin' Jeff Entertainment Opening
1:00	<b>Opening Remarks</b> – Martha Rains Drawing for gift card
1:10	CAREGIVER Magazine, LaShanya Nash Drawing for gift card
1:15	Legal Aid- Carol Beatty
1:45	Morton Comprehensive Health Services- MarthaRains Drawing for gift card
1:50	How Did You Do It? Panel Discussion Ovidia Thomas Richard Coker Carmen Jackson Vic Raupe
2:15	Cox HomeLife - Safety Mom Drawing for gift card
2:20	Oklahoma Able Tech- Tabatha Scott
2:45	Closing Remarks - LaShanya Nash Drawing for gift card
3:00	Wrap-up and Evaluation Information Conference Sponsorships and Jammin' Jeff Entertainment Complete evaluation for a chance to win Walmart Gift Card

Thank you for taking time to care for yourself so that you can care for your loved one. We hope this conference helps you feel refreshed and recharged!



## Special thanks to our 2020 Oklahoma Caregiver GOLD Conference Sponsors



OKLAHOMA Human Services























**CAREGIVER** Magazine



M. R.S. HEALTH Musculoskeletal Risk Solutions

## **SILVER Conference Sponsors**











### **BRONZE Conference Sponsors**





# THANK YOU Family Caregivers!